
Events Calendar

Tuesday, February 4, 2025

Planning and Economic Development Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 4 9:30 am

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Works Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, February 5 9:30 am

Transit Executive Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, February 5 1:30 pm

Thursday, February 6, 2025

Health and Social Services Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, February 6 9:30 am

Tuesday, February 11, 2025

Finance and Administration Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 11 9:30 am

Durham Agricultural Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 11 7:30 pm

Wednesday, February 12, 2025



Committee of the Whole Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, February 12 9:30 am

Sunday, February 16, 2025

COIN A RAMA

Date and Time: Sunday, February 16 9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Address: 38 Lviv Boulevard, Oshawa

COIN-A-RAMA at LVIV Pavillion Hall 38 Lviv Boulevard, Oshawa

One day only 9-4pm, free admission, free hourly public draws. 

Featuring coins, books, paper, medals, tokens books and supplies and much more. Come out for a fun time and 
search for that missing piece you have been looking for or for a gift.

Contact Sharon papman@bell.net  905 728-1352 

 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025

Transit Advisory Committee (TAC) Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 18 7:00 pm

Thursday, February 20, 2025

Durham Environment and Climate Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, February 20 7:00 pm

Tuesday, February 25, 2025

Energy from Waste-Waste Management Advisory Committee (EFW-WMAC) Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, February 25 7:00 pm
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Wednesday, February 26, 2025

Regional Council Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, February 26 9:30 am

Thursday, February 27, 2025

Durham Region Anti-Racism Taskforce Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, February 27 7:00 pm
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